Driehaus Emerging Markets Growth Fund (Unaudited)
Security Portfolio for 11/30/2023

ARGENTINA

AUSTRIA

BRAZIL

CANADA

CHILE

CHINA

GREAT BRITAIN

Quantity ID

292,525 GGAL
17,406 MELI

713,137 EBS AV

3,559,400 BPAC11 BZ
4,526,400 BBAS3 BZ
2,180,964 DIRR3 BZ
2,212,300 EQTL3 BZ
20,088,500 HAPV3 BZ
1,956,500 IGTI11 BZ
1,311,181 NU
1,177,407 PBR
2,429,352 RADL3 BZ
4,525,200 RAIL3 BZ
963,400 VIVT3 BZ
1,110,058 VIV
1,158,828 VALE

571,803 AGI
316,443 CCJ
70,282 FNV

160,737 SQM

1,024,400 9988 HK
318,601 HTHT
60,094,000 1398 HK
2,034,500 1801 HK
2,157,300 1024 HK

97,200 600519 C1
11,724,000 992 HK

1,667,300 9999 HK

469,577 EDU

209,463 PDD
1,154,400 2313 HK
3,584,845 700 HK

359,952 TCOM
1,839,000 2269 HK

33,959 LIN
1,037,524 SHELL NA

Security Description

GRUPO FINANCIERO GALICIA-ADR
MERCADOLIBRE INC

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

BANCO BTG PACTUAL SA-UNIT
BANCO DO BRASIL S.A.
DIRECIONAL ENGENHARIA SA
EQUATORIAL ENERGIA SA - ORD
HAPVIDA PARTICIPACOES E INVE
IGUATEMI SA - UNITS

NU HOLDINGS LTD/CAYMAN ISL-A
PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S.A.-ADR
RAIA DROGASIL SA

RUMO SA

TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.
TELEFONICA BRASIL-ADR

VALE SA-SP ADR

ALAMOS GOLD INC-CLASS A
CAMECO CORP
FRANCO-NEVADA CORP

QUIMICA'Y MINERA CHIL-SP ADR

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD

H World Group Ltd

IND & COMM BK OF CHINA-H
INNOVENT BIOLOGICS INC
KUAISHOU TECHNOLOGY
KWEICHOW MOUTAI CO LTD-A
LENOVO GROUP LTD

NETEASE INC

NEW ORIENTAL EDUCATIO-SP ADR
PDD Holdings Inc

SHENZHOU INTERNATIONAL GROUP
TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD
TRIP.COM GROUP LTD-ADR

WUXI BIOLOGICS CAYMAN INC

LINDE PLC
SHELL PLC
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Market Value
33,231,306.26
5,025,579.50
28,205,726.76
28,840,282.63
28,840,282.63
229,846,594.91
25,744,281.36
49,889,212.81
8,853,152.79
15,313,347.27
17,753,776.38
9,094,730.85
10,673,013.34
17,979,004.89
13,893,856.97
21,053,642.29
10,338,535.36
11,877,620.60
17,382,420.00
30,878,077.19
8,468,402.43
14,531,062.56
7,878,612.20
8,075,426.88
8,075,426.88
406,959,644.31
9,522,220.87
11,654,424.58
28,594,390.47
11,914,963.97
15,906,529.11
24,416,540.87
14,468,804.04
37,611,573.37
38,214,176.26
30,883,224.72
11,557,760.19
149,341,641.72
12,663,111.36
10,210,282.78
48,213,560.99
14,051,215.43
34,162,345.56



GREECE
3,236,518
675,841
HONG KONG

2,770,000
INDIA
1,237,791
1,077,509
693,607
482,938
1,952,277
16,532,509
1,069,965
1,490,341
608,976
1,835,584
1,011,210
2,382,303
737,063
652,118
2,486,484
6,570,339
1,860,776
141,272
7,691,688
1,236,915
1,017,822
1,528,989
7,094,782
INDONESIA
22,055,175
100,421,500
3,284,100
LUXEMBOURG

288,439
MEXICO

1,947,509

1,673,228

6,757,200

17,455,957

268,810

395,250

4,752,892 GFNORTEO MM

101,426
PANAMA

92,514

ETE GA
OPAP GA

291 HK

ADSEZ IN
BHARTI IN
CIPLAIN
CLGTIN
DLFU IN
GMRI IN
HCLT IN
HDFCB IN
HNAL IN
IBN

IHIN

ITCIN
KPITTECH IN
LT IN
MAXHEALT IN
NTPCIN
PAYTM IN
PSYS IN
PWGR IN
RELIANCE IN
SUNP IN
TTMT IN
ZOMATO IN

BBCA IJ
BMRI IJ
UNTR IJ

TS

AC* MM

X

VESTA* MM
FUNO11 MM
FMX
GRUMAB MM

VIST

CPA

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE
OPAP SA

China Resources Beer Holdings

Adani Ports and Special Economic Zone
BHARTI AIRTEL LTD

CIPLALTD

COLGATE PALMOLIVE (INDIA)

DLF LTD

GMR AIRPORTS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

HDFC BANK LIMITED

HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD
ICICI BANK LTD-SPON ADR
INDIAN HOTELS CO LIMITED
ITCLTD

KPIT TECHNOLOGIES LTD

LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD

MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD
NTPC LTD

ONE 97 COMMUNICATIONS LTD
PERSISTENT SYSTEMS LTD
POWER GRID CORP OF INDIA LTD
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

SUN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUS
TATA MOTORS LTD

ZOMATO LTD

BANK CENTRAL ASIA TBK PT
BANK MANDIRI PERSERO TBK PT
UNITED TRACTORS TBK PT

TENARIS SA-ADR

ARCA CONTINENTAL SAB DE CV
CEMEX SAB-SPONS ADR PART CER
CORP INMOBILIARIA VESTA SAB
FIBRA UNO ADMINISTRACION SA
FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEX-SP ADR
GRUMA S.AB.-B

GRUPO FINANCIERO BANORTE-O
VISTA OIL & GAS SAB DE CV

COPA HOLDINGS SA-CLASS A
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32,990,548.95
22,182,931.37
10,807,617.58
12,486,899.20
12,486,899.20
395,896,329.44
12,270,439.61
13,131,392.84
10,087,074.50
12,737,305.08
14,668,884.20
11,872,507.20
17,240,972.79
27,940,012.03
17,405,980.85
40,694,897.28
5,118,476.01
12,453,738.56
13,276,885.35
24,343,963.59
18,944,618.90
20,606,062.10
19,589,553.61
10,856,229.14
19,291,133.89
35,304,092.47
14,984,615.66
12,970,360.09
10,107,133.69
55,269,595.74
12,765,179.45
37,866,040.44
4,638,375.85
10,000,180.13
10,000,180.13
173,883,915.73
19,858,009.83
11,562,005.48
25,471,047.24
28,221,393.49
34,109,300.90
7,307,863.82
44,227,331.39
3,126,963.58
8,570,496.96
8,570,496.96



PERU

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

QATAR

RUSSIA

SAUDI ARABIA

SINGAPORE

SOUTH AFRICA

SOUTH KOREA

SPAIN

TAIWAN

THAILAND

174,398

5,627,340
1,951,397

850,285

7,894,313

63,751

210,752
181,707
2,458,186

399,000

1,714,587

25,326
396,746
1,351,713
38,915
2,585,343
527,997

3,390,633

578,000
3,115,000
3,441,000

326,000

988,000
4,489,000

204,000

819,000

447,000

661,000
1,516,685
5,517,000

4,413

327,000

3,241,400
13,832,700

scco

BDO PM
ICT PM

PZU PW

QGTS QD

PLZL RU

CATERING AB
SULAIMAN AB
ARAMCO AB

UOB SP

SBK SJ

012450 KS
403870 KS
088980 KS
005490 KS
005930 KS
000660 KS

BBVA SM

2345 TT
2412 TT
2308 TT
3529 TT
3035 TT
2449 TT
3533 TT
2454 TT
3023 TT
2330 TT
TSM
3231 TT
2325865D TT
6669 TT

AOT-RTB
BDMS-RTB

SOUTHERN COPPER CORP

BDO UNIBANK INC
INTL CONTAINER TERM SVCS INC

POWSZECHNY ZAKLAD UBEZPIECZE

QATAR GAS TRANSPORT(NAKILAT)

POLYUS PJSC

Catrion Catering Holding Co
DR SULAIMAN AL HABIB MEDICAL
SAUDI ARABIAN OIL CO

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD

STANDARD BANK GROUP LTD

HANWHA AEROSPACE CO LTD
HPSP CO LTD

MACQUARIE KOREA INFRA FUND
POSCO

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO LTD
SK HYNIX INC

BANCO BILBAO VIZCAYA ARGENTA

ACCTON TECHNOLOGY CORP
CHUNGHWA TELECOM CO LTD
DELTA ELECTRONICS INC
EMEMORY TECHNOLOGY INC
FARADAY TECHNOLOGY CORP
KING YUAN ELECTRONICS CO LTD
LOTES COLTD

MEDIATEK INC

SINBON ELECTRONINCS CO LTD

TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR MANUFAC

TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR-SP ADR
WISTRON CORP

Wistron Corp - Rights

WIWYNN CORP

AIRPORTS OF THAILAND PC-NVDR
BANGKOK DUSIT MED SERVI-NVDR
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12,544,448.14
12,544,448.14
21,142,002.50
13,547,430.51
7,594,571.99
9,685,158.86
9,685,158.86
7,027,688.28
7,027,688.28
0.00

0.00
41,724,983.37
6,371,277.11
13,620,824.53
21,732,881.73
8,143,301.27
8,143,301.27
18,222,355.59
18,222,355.59
244,769,806.84
2,476,913.35
14,192,881.37
12,999,985.87
14,532,637.44
145,781,642.53
54,785,746.28
31,564,293.98
31,564,293.98
335,793,373.56
9,834,041.61
11,909,007.55
34,803,346.51
26,140,951.26
12,215,947.12
11,909,115.97
6,052,452.71
24,733,399.36
4,094,391.78
12,091,090.66
147,588,617.35
16,073,878.05
0.00
18,347,133.63
15,811,881.29
5,482,246.55
10,329,634.74



TURKEY

1,446,803 BIMAS TI
12,512,956 YKBNK TI
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
7,420,980 ADPORTS UH
6,435,459 ALDAR UH
21,170,189 DEWA UH
9,383,723 EMAAR UH
UNITED STATES
105,093 LEGN
3,449,800 1910 HK
123,405 GPCR
33,355 SNPS
URUGUAY

100,580 GLOB

Source: Driehaus Capital Management LLC

BIM BIRLESIK MAGAZALAR AS
YAPI VE KREDI BANKASI

ABU DHABI PORTS CO PJSC
ALDAR PROPERTIES PJSC

DUBAI ELECTRICITY & WATER AU
EMAAR PROPERTIES PJSC

LEGEND BIOTECH CORP-ADR
SAMSONITE INTERNATIONAL SA
STRUCTURE THERAPEUTICS INC
SYNOPSYS INC

GLOBANT SA

Stock Total:
Cash:
Portfolio Total:

23,780,621.25
15,445,612.57

8,335,008.68
56,536,480.65
12,544,823.63
10,024,155.03
14,584,029.67
19,383,472.32
41,445,180.13

6,391,756.26
10,061,562.77

6,872,424.45
18,119,436.65
22,208,064.00
22,208,064.00

2,365,542,499.03

146,389,495.59

2,511,931,994.62

The portfolio represents holdings for the Driehaus Emerging Markets Growth Fund (the "Fund") as of the specified date. The
Fund assumes no obligation to update or supplement the holdings to reflect subsequent changes. The holdings posted may not
represent current or future portfolio composition or holdings and are subject to change without notice. Information on particular
holdings may be withheld if it is in the Fund’s best interest to do so. The holdings are unaudited and are provided for general
information on the Fund. For more information please contact us at 800-560-6111.
For information regarding the Fund's policy for valuation of investments and other significant accounting policies, please refer to
the Fund's recent Semi-Annual or Annual financial statements.
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